Westmont Drama Department 2015/2016 Season asof8/27/2015

August 17

September 3,4, 5

Saturday, September 12

Friday, September 18

Thursday, October 29

Thursday & Friday, October 29 & 30
November 12,13, 14 & 19, 20, 21
Wednesday, November 18
Wednesday, December 2
December 9 & 10

Thursday, December 10

Friday, December 18

Friday, January 12

Saturday, January 30
Wednesday & Thursday, Feb 10 & 11
Thursday, March 3

March 17, 18, 19 & 24, 25, 26
Tuesday, March 29

April 1, 2, 3

Wednesday, April 13 @ 11:30
April 2016

Thursday, April 28

Saturday, April 30

May 11,12,13 & 14

Saturday, May 21

School Starts

Romeo & Juliet, the Comedy Directed by Ella Tarczy

NCA Thespian Leadership & Tech Conference

Westmont ‘s Got Talent! Directed by Ryan Mohs

Proof @ 11:00 @ TheatreWorks

Westmont Horror Movie Nights Directed by Anna Benedict

Fall Play: ARGONAUTIKA by Mary Zimmerman

If/Then @ 2:00 @ SHN ORPHEUM THEATRE

A Gentleman's Guide To Love & Murder @ 2:00 @ Golden Gate Theatre
Winter Concert

Emma @ 11:00 @ TheatreWorks

Star Wars, the Force Awakens opens

DramaFest #12 @ Westmont "Revolution of Thought"

Thespian Play Festival

Message Play Directed by Elizabeth Mercado

Chamber Concert

Spring Musical

Tokyo Fish @ 11:00 @ TheatreWorks

California State Thespian Festival

A Streetcar Named Desire @ San Jose Opera

Treasure Island Directed by Mary Zimmerman @ Berkeley Repertory
Cyrano @ 11:00 @ TheatreWorks

West Valley College High School Theatre Festival

17th Annual One Act Festival MT1: Jasmin Molaei MT2: Ryan Mohs
Advanced Drama Shows Directed by Ally McGreevy & Ella Tarczy
Drama Awards



